NorthstarMLS

Myron Stanwood Office: 844-821-4775
Keller Williams Realty Professionals Cell: 844-821-4775 yja
For your Information. For your Success.

Fax: 218-454-4301
minnesotarealestatesales@gmail.com

www.MinnesotalLakeHomes.com

New Listings

== Carver County
20

18

16

14

12

10

8 I 1
1-2023 1-2024
Carver County: River

Each data point is 12 months of activity. Data is from March 13, 2024.
All data from NorthstarMLS. Data deemed reliable but not guaranteed. InfoSparks © 2024 ShowingTime.



